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Project Title Project Sponsor ALEA Grant Running Total
Dogfish Creek Property Acquisition City of Poulsho $488,125 $488,125
Indian George Creek Estuary Restoration Department of Fish & Wildlife $299,999 $788,124
Site 1 Duwamish King County $500,000 $1,288,124
Jimmycomelately Creek Acquisition - McLaughlin Property Jamestown SKlallam Tribe $60,000 $1,348,124
Old Mill Site - Silverdale Kitsap County $298,604 $1,646,728
Edgewater Park Shoreline and Side Slough Restoration City of Mount Vernon $721,110 $2,367,838
Interpretive Trail and Habitat Restoration Project Lower ElwhaKlalam Tribe $131,062 $2,498,900
Cusick Education Site Pend Oreille Conservation Dist $75,000 $2,573,900
Glendale Stream Restoration and Acquisition Project Island County $129,537 $2,703,437
Dumas Bay Restoration Project City of Federal Way $258,411 $2,961,848
Critical Habitat Protection and Restoration Skagit County $711,048 $3,672,896
North Bay Access at Case Inlet Department of Fish & Wildlife $56,243 $3,729,139
Copalis River Scenic Viewpoint and Habitat Preservation Dept of Transportation $150,000 $3,879,139
Scofield Waterfront Park City of Gig Harbor $683,050 $4,562,189
Lyon Creek Waterfront City of Lake Forest Park $300,000 $4,862,189
Castle Rock Riverfront Trail City of Castle Rock $403,003 $5,265,192
Chimacum Creek Beach Park Acquisition Jefferson County $300,000 $5,565,192



